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              Zetta ZD25WD20BTIGR
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Zetta
                

 Package
 SOP-8

 Description
 
                2Mbit SPI 104MHz SOP-8  NOR FLASH ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.0943
                      	$ 0.47
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.0764
                      	$ 3.82
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.0675
                      	$ 10.13
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.0608
                      	$ 30.40
	
                      3000+
                    	 
                        $0.0554
                      	$ 166.20
	
                      6000+
                    	 
                        $0.0527
                      	$ 316.20



 
              In Stock: 4775
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  